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Date Start Event Type Event Name Location Depart Return TR
#

Tue 04/02/2024 4:15 pm Match BTEN-V at Stow Stow-Munroe Falls High School 3:00 pm 6:45 pm 0
Wed 04/03/2024 4:30 pm Match BTEN-JV, BTEN-V at Canton

McKinley
Harvard Courts 3:30 pm 7:00 pm 1

Thu 04/04/2024 6:00 pm Match BTEN-V at Jackson Hall of Fame Fitness Center 4:45 pm 10:00 pm 1
Fri 04/05/2024 4:30 pm Match BTEN-V vs. Beachwood CC-Tennis Court 1

CC-Tennis Court 2
0

Tue 04/09/2024 4:30 pm Match BTEN-V vs. Perry CC-Tennis Court 2
CC-Tennis Court 1

0

Wed 04/10/2024 4:30 pm Match BTEN-JV, BTEN-V at  Hoover Hall of Fame Fitness Center 3:15 pm 6:30 pm 1
Wed 04/10/2024 4:30 pm Match BTEN-V vs. Hoover CC-Tennis Court 2

CC-Tennis Court 1
0

Thu 04/11/2024 4:30 pm Match BTEN-V at Tallmadge Tallmadge High School 3:30 pm 7:00 pm 0
Mon 04/15/2024 4:30 pm Match BTEN-V vs. Green CC-Tennis Court 2

CC-Tennis Court 1
0

Tue 04/16/2024 4:30 pm Match BTEN-V at Hoban Archbishop Hoban High School 3:30 pm 7:00 pm 1
Wed 04/17/2024 4:30 pm Match BTEN-V at GlenOak GlenOak High School 3:30 pm 7:00 pm 0
Thu 04/18/2024 4:30 pm Match BTEN-V at Wooster Wooster High School 3:00 pm 7:30 pm 1
Fri 04/19/2024 4:30 pm Match BTEN-V at GlenOak GlenOak High School 4:05 pm 7:00 pm 1
Sat 04/20/2024 9:00 am Tournament BTEN-V at Louisville Doubles Classic Louisville High School 7:30 am 4:00 pm 1
Mon 04/22/2024 4:30 pm Match BTEN-V at Shaker Heights Shaker Heights High School 3:00 pm 7:30 pm 0
Tue 04/23/2024 4:30 pm Match BTEN-V vs. North Royalton CC-Tennis Court 1

CC-Tennis Court 2
0

Wed 04/24/2024 4:30 pm Match BTEN-V at Wadsworth Wadsworth High School 3:30 pm 7:00 pm 0
Thu 04/25/2024 4:30 pm Match BTEN-V vs. Western Reserve

Academy
CC-Tennis Court 2
CC-Tennis Court 1

0

Sat 04/27/2024 9:00 am Tournament BTEN-V - Federal League Tournament Jackson Park (Tennis) 7:30 am 4:00 pm 1
Mon 04/29/2024 4:30 pm Match BTEN-JV, BTEN-V vs. North Royalton CC-Tennis Court 1

CC-Tennis Court 2
0

Tue 04/30/2024 4:30 pm Match BTEN-V vs. Copley (Senior Night) CC- Cafeteria A (Old HS Cafeteria)
CC- Cafeteria B (Old MS Cafeteria)
CC-Tennis Court 1
CC-Tennis Court 2

0

Wed 05/01/2024 4:30 pm Match BTEN-V vs. Louisville CC-Tennis Court 1
CC-Tennis Court 2

0

Thu 05/02/2024 4:30 pm Match BTEN-V at Stow Stow-Munroe Falls High School 4:05 pm 7:30 pm 1
Tue 05/07/2024 9:00 am Tournament BTEN-V - Sectional Tournament Jackson Park (Tennis) 7:45 am 4:00 pm 1
Thu 05/09/2024 3:30 pm Tournament BTEN-V - Sectional Tournament Jackson Park (Tennis) 2:00 pm 8:30 pm 1


